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Brut / Net : Brut Sexe : Mixte Tour 1 de 1 Date : 27/06/2015

Séries par âge : Toutes

Séries Autres :Toutes

Rang Nom Club licence Idx jeu Hcp Brut Net
1 BOSSUS, Alain LES GETS 17,6 14 26 39
2 CONTAT, Didier ROCHER BLANC 18,2 15 20 34
3 LAVIGNE, Pascal ROCHER BLANC 24,8 21 20 40
4 MUGNIER, Fernand COURCHEVEL 12,9 10 19 29
5 BASTARD-ROSSET, Eric ROCHER BLANC 18,1 15 19 33
6 HERAULT, Alexandre COURCHEVEL 18,2 15 18 31
7 ARNAUD, Philippe ROCHER BLANC 16,4 13 16 26
8 LOSSERAND, Jean ROCHER BLANC 13,7 10 16 25
9 TODOROVIC, Zoran ST CLAUDE 7,8 4 16 18

10 BUCQUET, Jean-Pierre ROCHER BLANC 19,0 16 14 25
11 PASSERAT, Corinne ROCHER BLANC 26,2 23 14 35
12 RUFFIER MONET, Alfred COURCHEVEL 29,5 26 13 35
13 VERNET, David ST CLAUDE 14,1 11 13 21
14 MARTIN, Danielle MONT D'ARBOIS 15,5 13 13 23
15 ZIMAGLIA, Céline ROCHER BLANC 26,8 24 13 35
16 MORET, Paul MONT D'ARBOIS 18,6 15 13 26
17 NIGI, Fernand COURCHEVEL 18,7 15 12 23
18 BOURBON, Alain ROCHER BLANC 32,7 29 12 39
19 VUILLERMET, Roland ST CLAUDE 36,0 33 12 37
20 PLAINDOUX, Jérôme ROCHER BLANC 17,8 14 12 25
21 DUTTER, Dominique ST CLAUDE 25,6 22 10 28
22 BOURBON, Dominique. ROCHER BLANC 29,6 26 10 32
23 TOGNETTI, Olivier ROCHER BLANC 28,9 26 9 26
24 GRET, Michel ROCHER BLANC 54 51 9 54
25 TOGNETTI, Eric ROCHER BLANC 23,0 20 9 24
26 BELLOT, Jacques COURCHEVEL 26,5 23 8 27
27 VUILLERMET, Isabelle ST CLAUDE 32,6 30 7 27
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Rang Nom Club licence Idx jeu Hcp Brut Net
28 CARIDI, Francesca ROCHER BLANC 36,0 33 5 28
29 CLAIRET, Claudie ROANNAIS 24,2 21 4 17
30 LANAUD, Michel ST CLAUDE 45 42 3 14
31 GOBERT, Bernard ST CLAUDE 34,2 31 3 19
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Brut / Net : Net Sexe : Mixte Tour 1 de 1 Date : 27/06/2015

Séries par âge : Toutes

Séries Autres :Toutes

Rang Nom Club licence Idx jeu Hcp Brut Net
1 GRET, Michel ROCHER BLANC 54 51 9 54
2 LAVIGNE, Pascal ROCHER BLANC 24,8 21 20 40
3 BOSSUS, Alain LES GETS 17,6 14 26 39
4 BOURBON, Alain ROCHER BLANC 32,7 29 12 39
5 VUILLERMET, Roland ST CLAUDE 36,0 33 12 37
6 RUFFIER MONET, Alfred COURCHEVEL 29,5 26 13 35
7 ZIMAGLIA, Céline ROCHER BLANC 26,8 24 13 35
8 PASSERAT, Corinne ROCHER BLANC 26,2 23 14 35
9 CONTAT, Didier ROCHER BLANC 18,2 15 20 34

10 BASTARD-ROSSET, Eric ROCHER BLANC 18,1 15 19 33
11 BOURBON, Dominique. ROCHER BLANC 29,6 26 10 32
12 HERAULT, Alexandre COURCHEVEL 18,2 15 18 31
13 MUGNIER, Fernand COURCHEVEL 12,9 10 19 29
14 DUTTER, Dominique ST CLAUDE 25,6 22 10 28
15 CARIDI, Francesca ROCHER BLANC 36,0 33 5 28
16 BELLOT, Jacques COURCHEVEL 26,5 23 8 27
17 VUILLERMET, Isabelle ST CLAUDE 32,6 30 7 27
18 TOGNETTI, Olivier ROCHER BLANC 28,9 26 9 26
19 ARNAUD, Philippe ROCHER BLANC 16,4 13 16 26
20 MORET, Paul MONT D'ARBOIS 18,6 15 13 26
21 BUCQUET, Jean-Pierre ROCHER BLANC 19,0 16 14 25
22 LOSSERAND, Jean ROCHER BLANC 13,7 10 16 25
23 PLAINDOUX, Jérôme ROCHER BLANC 17,8 14 12 25
24 TOGNETTI, Eric ROCHER BLANC 23,0 20 9 24
25 NIGI, Fernand COURCHEVEL 18,7 15 12 23
26 MARTIN, Danielle MONT D'ARBOIS 15,5 13 13 23
27 VERNET, David ST CLAUDE 14,1 11 13 21
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Rang Nom Club licence Idx jeu Hcp Brut Net
28 GOBERT, Bernard ST CLAUDE 34,2 31 3 19
29 TODOROVIC, Zoran ST CLAUDE 7,8 4 16 18
30 CLAIRET, Claudie ROANNAIS 24,2 21 4 17
31 LANAUD, Michel ST CLAUDE 45 42 3 14



LE ROCHER BLANC

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 GRET MICHEL 54 CONTAT DIDIER 20

2 Bourbon Alain 39 Lavigne Pascal 20

3 Passerat Corinne 35

4 Lavigne Pascal 40

5 Zimaglia Céline 35

TOTAL NET 203 TOTAL BRUT 40
TOTAL GENERAL 243

COURCHEVEL

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 RUFFIER MONET Alfred 35 Herault Alexandre 18

2 MUGNIER FERNAND 29 MUGNIER FERNAND 19

3 Herault Alexandre 31

4 NIGI FERNAND 23

5 Bellot Jacques 27

TOTAL NET 145 TOTAL BRUT 37
TOTAL GENERAL 182

SAINT-CLAUDE

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 VUILLERMET ROLAND 37 Vernet David 13

2 DUTTER DOMINIQUE 28 TODOROVIC ZORAN 16

3 VUILLERMET ISABELLE 27

4 Vernet David 21

5 Todorovic Zoran 18

TOTAL NET 131 TOTAL BRUT 29
TOTAL GENERAL 160

LE MONT SAINT JEAN

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 Moret Paul 26 Moret Paul 13

2 Martin Danielle 23 Martin Danielle 13

3
4
5

TOTAL NET 49 TOTAL BRUT 26
TOTAL GENERAL 75



LES GETS

JOUEUR NET JOUEUR BRUT
1 BOSSUS Alain 39 BOSSUS Alain 26

2
3
4
5

TOTAL NET 39 TOTAL BRUT 26
TOTAL GENERAL 65


